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PRITATELT LA

Disciplina 5 Muski, 50m Slobodno/Free 7 godina i stariji
22.12.2012 - 11:05 Startna lista
BIH Otvoreno 22.67 Arnel DUDIC GKVSSA Szczecin (POL) 2011
BIH - 12 27.55 Mihajlo CEPRKALO 22ABL Novi Sad (SRB) 2011
BIH - 14 26.19  Srdan VUJASIN BLBL Zrenjanin (SRB) 2002
BIH - 16 24.38 Vedad RAMIC GKVSSA Sarajevo 2012
BIH - 18 24.07 Srdan VUJASIN BLBL Kranj (SLO) 2006
Staza Prezimeiime G.R.Klub Vreme Stat. Staza Prezimeiime G.R.Klub Vreme Stat.

Grupa 1 od 34, 11:05 Grupa 2 od 34, 11:08

1 1 Edin ALIKADIC 99 Orka, MO NT

2 Rijad HERCEGLIC 98 H20, SA NT 2 Mak SPAHO 02 H20, SA NT DNS

3 Kerim TANOVIC 02 H20, SA NT 3 Kenan FAZLAGIC 95 Sarajevo, SA NT

4 Bakir HIMZANIJA 02 Dami, SA NT 4 Muhamed ZUBCEVIC 00 H20, SA NT DNS

5 Erik ZUBIC 03 H20, SA NT DNS 5 Vildan MUJEZIN 01 H20, SA NT

6 Kenan BEGOVIC 04 Dami, SA NT 6 Edin MASLO 98 Orka, MO NT

7 7 Nedim KAVAZOVIC 03 Bosna, SA NT

8 8 Faris NUMIC 04 H20, SA NT
Grupa 3 od 34, 11:11 Grupa 4 od 34, 11:14

1 Berin SURKOVIC 05 H20, SA NT 1 Tarik SINANOVIC 04 Dami, SA NT

2 Ajdin RAMOVIC 00 Sport Time, SA NT 2 Edin IBRALIC 98 Sport Time, SA NT

3 3 Omer KARACIC 00 Srce, SA NT

4 AliTANOVIC 03 Sport Time, SA NT 4 Mili ZECO 00 Velez, MO NT

5 Tarik SEFO 99 Orka, MO NT 5 Dino KUKO 99 Orka, MO NT

6 6 Dino DUZEVIC 01 Orka, MO NT

7 Covrk FARUK 04 Srce, SA NT 7 Alden OMIC 01 H20, SA NT DNS

8 Ruben OSMANOVIC 04 Stari Grad, SA NT 8 Alija HUBIJAR 01 Bosna, SA NT
Grupa 5 od 34, 11:16 Grupa 6 od 34, 11:19

1 Faris ALAGIC 05 Dami, SA NT 1

2 Hamza TAHMAZ 04 Bimba, SA NT 2

3 Kemal NUMIC 01 H20, SA NT 3 Murat DEDADIC 03 Srce, SA NT

4 Srdan LUCIC 02 H20, SA NT 4 Luka JURKOVIC 02 Srce, SA NT

5 Tarik ZAHIROVIC 00 H20, SA NT 5 Mateo BOSNJAK 04 Dami, SA NT

6 Adrijan KRTALIC 00 Sport Time, SA NT 6

7 Sulejman CUKOJEVIC 02 H20, SA NT 7 Armin CENGIC 04 Sportivo, SA NT

8 Luka SIMIC 01 Olymp, BL NT 8
Grupa 7 od 34, 11:22 Grupa 8 od 34, 11:25

1 1

2 Kerim PEKMEZOVIC 05 H20, SA NT 2

3 Emir KARIC 02 Galeb, LU NT 3

4 Dino LIGATA 02 H20, SA 1:49.72 DNS 4 Dzan DEDOVIC 04 SportA., SA  1:02.51

5 Patrik ZOVKO 00 Velez, MO NT 5 Mirza NUSPAHIC 03 Velez, MO 1:02.66

6 Nedim HABIBIJA 02 Velez, MO NT 6 Tarik SORGUC 04 SportA.,SA  1:08.34

7 7 Nedim JUGO 03 Velez, MO 1:08.93

8 Natan Dorian DOBUTOVIC 04 Stari Grad, SA NT 8 Luka STARCEVIC 02 Sportivo, SA  1:17.46
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Grupa 9 od 34, 11:27

1

0 ~NO O~ WN

Hamza TUFO
Faruk SOFTIC
Haris CAMA

Dino VILA

Vedad BOROVAC
Alem STUPAC
Muhamed BONKO
Namik JAMAK

Grupa 11 od 34, 11:31

1

O~NO O hWN

Farik REPESA
Tarik PEHILJ
Adnan HRKOVIC
Deni ELZNER
Tarik SUTA
Dusan MIRDINJA
Faris SELIMOVIC
Benjamin MIJIC

Grupa 13 od 34, 11:35

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

Benjamin SALIHBEGOVIC

Tarik TRGO
Amar GURDIC
Stefan IVETIC

Maksim JOVANOVIC
Mak MULALIC

Grupa 15 od 34, 11:38

1

O~NO O WN

Fejsal ZUKO
Amar EMINOVIC
Dino HRNJICIC

Timur SUBASIC
Faruk CERIC
Hamza TURKOVIC
Fahrudin DELIC

Grupa 17 od 34, 11:42

1

O~NO O WN

Ivan IVANIC

Kerim TABAKOVIC
Faris OMERHODZIC
Teo ZIGIC

Tarik HAMZAGIC
Ajdin AZEMOVIC
Amar PRASOVIC
Aleksa VULICEVIC
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Sport A.,, SA  1:00.51
Sport A., SA 59.77
Bimba, SA 57.92 DNS
Velez, MO 56.92
Bosna, SA 57.24
Velez, MO 58.84
Bosna, SA 1:00.12
H20, SA 1:01.81
Orka, MO 54.50
Velez, MO 54.48
Sport A., SA 53.27
H20, SA 52.94
Dami, SA 53.22
Leotar, TR 53.48
Sharks, SA 54.50
Bosna, SA 55.15
H20, SA 48.88 DNS
Bosna, SA 48.30
Sharks, SA 47.00
Polet, SO 48.24
Sarajevo, SA 48.88
H20, SA 50.14
Sharks, SA 44.56
H20, SA 44.44
Velez, MO 44.23
Sharks, SA 44.14
Sport A., SA 44.33
Sharks, SA 44.49
Bimba, SA 44.63
Olymp, BL 42.80 DNS
Sport Time, SA  42.45
Bimba, SA 41.71 DNS
H20, SA 41.49
Stari Grad, SA  41.56
Bosna, SA 42.16
Forma, SA 42.47
Polet, SO 42.89
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Grupa 10 od 34, 11:29

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Pani MORIC
Imran MUJKANOVIC
Haris SERDAREVIC

Bakir SUMAN
Miran ELEZOVIC
DZan BURZIC

Grupa 12 od 34, 11:33

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8

Robert MEDVESEK

Josip DREZNJAK
Franjo KOZINA
Patrik PRCE

Emir PRASOVIC
Osman MEMISEVIC

Grupa 14 od 34, 11:37

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

Marko SAMARDZIC
Nidal BULIC

Ensar KOVAC
Fejsal FELAH

Kemal KASUMOVIC

Amar KARASALIHOVIC

Erol HALILOVIC

Grupa 16 od 34, 11:40

1

O~NO O~ WN

Imran HRUSTIC
Niksa BOZICIC
Mirza NIKOLAJEV
Zemir MASALA
Faris ALADZUZ
Ibrahim EFENDIC
Tarik GUSIC
Eman NUMIC

Grupa 18 od 34, 11:44

1

O~NOO O WN

Eman PAJIC
Ahmed BECIREVIC
Emir MRKALJEVIC
Nihad SUVALIJA
Adrian NOVAK
Emir CESIC
Leopold DANKIC
Mirza SUBASIC

q

04
04
03

04
05
02

03

04
01
05
03
03

03
04
98
00
02
05
04

01
03
01
02
01
01
03
03

00
00
00
99
03
04
02
00

2
® regeneracija| i

Orka, MO
Forma, SA
Forma, SA

Bosna, SA
Orka, MO
H20, SA

H20, SA

Orka, MO
H20, SA
Orka, MO
Forma, SA
Forma, SA

Orka, MO
Sport Time, SA
H20, SA
Sharks, SA
Galeb, LU
Sharks, SA
Dami, SA

Bosna, SA
Olymp, BL
Sharks, SA
Sport Time, SA
H20, SA

H20, SA
Sport Time, SA
Orka, MO

Orka, MO
Bimba, SA
Bimba, SA
H20, SA

Stari Grad, SA
Bosna, SA
Orka, MO
Sharks, SA

PRITATELT LA

56.56
55.94
55.48

55.44
55.61 DNS
56.55 DNS

52.23

51.46
50.85 DNS
51.17
51.87
51.94

46.51
45.60
45.25 DNS
44.93
45.00
45.26
45.86

43.97
43.62 DNS
43.52
43.01
43.12 DNS
43.55
43.67
44.01

41.24
41.08
40.79 DNS
40.58
40.76
40.79
41.14
41.32
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Disciplina 5, Muski, 50m Slobodno/FreeEHfFuy FUELIEL

Grupa 19 od 34, 11:45 Grupa 20 od 34, 11:47
1 Fran NOVAK 03 Stari Grad, SA  40.38 1 Luka KOSTROMAN 00 Forma, SA 39.52
2 Berin BABOVIC 02 Galeb, LU 40.14 2 Imad DUMANJIC 04 Sharks, SA 39.50
3 3
4 Sead GLJIVA 98 Bimba, SA 39.62 DNS 4 Mehmed HEBIB 99 Velez, MO 39.20
5 5 Jovan TOPALOVIC 99 Leotar, TR 39.21
6 Nadir MUJEZINOVIC 01 Bosna, SA 40.09 6 Adnan MUSANOVIC 04 Dami, SA NT
7 Filip PURKOVIC 97 H20, SA 40.19 7 Eldin SABLJICA 98 Bimba, SA 39.51
8 Milos KOSANOVIC 01 Polet, SO 40.50 8 Ibrahim DONKO 02 Bosna, SA 39.62
Grupa 21 od 34, 11:49 Grupa 22 od 34, 11:50
1 Adin KORJENIC 03 Sport Time, SA  38.94 1 Faruk IVOJEVIC 03 Bosna, SA 37.86
2 2 Mihailo VASIC 00 Olymp, BL 37.60
3 Emir BOJICIC 02 Bosna, SA 38.27 3 Arnis SELIMOTIC 02 Orka, MO 37.51
4 Elmir MUJKIC 03 Galeb, LU 38.08 4
5 Ahmet STUPAC 02 Velez, MO 38.14 5 Kemal LETIC 02 Stari Grad, SA 37.45
6 Marko CORIC 01 Sharks, SA 38.35 6 AdiHEBIB 02 Velez, MO 37.60
7 Dimitrije VUIKO 02 Polet, SO 38.77 7 Damir PIVIC 01 Sharks, SA 37.84
8 Bakir HABUL 02 Velez, MO 39.10 8 Din KOMARICA 02 Sport Time, SA  37.97
Grupa 23 od 34, 11:52 Grupa 24 od 34, 11:54
1 Husein TANOVIC 98 Sport Time, SA  37.40 1 Emir HODZIC 97 Sport Time, SA  36.60
2 Omar OSMANOVIC 02 Sport Time, SA 37.16 2 Mateo VIDAKOVIC 00 Orka, MO 36.32
3 Amar CELJO 97 H20, SA 36.96 3 Kenan MUSANOVIC 00 Dami, SA NT
4 Mario ODAK 98 Stari Grad, SA  36.82 4 Adnan KARAMEHMEDOVIC 98 Forma, SA 36.18
5 Dino JELIN 03 Orka, MO 36.92 5 Bakir HADZIMAHOVIC 02 Velez, MO 36.20
6 6
7 Haris BIKOVIC 98 Galeb, LU 37.34 7 Mateo TODOSIJEVIC 99 Sharks, SA 36.34
8 Rijad BULIC 02 Sport Time, SA  37.42 8 Filip HADZIAHMETOVIC 02 Sport Time, SA  36.68
Grupa 25 od 34, 11:55 Grupa 26 od 34, 11:57
1 Tarik RESIDBEGOVIC 01 Galeb, LU 36.07 1 Seno CERKIC 98 Orka, MO 35.00
2 Dino JAZIC 01 Bosna, SA 35.73 2 Nail TURKOVIC 99 Forma, SA 34.59
3 Marko HRBACEK 00 Stari Grad, SA  35.49 3 Benjamin KRVAVAC 97 Orka, MO 34.50
4 Adnan MUHIC 95 Sportivo, SA 35.34 4 Nikola PETROVIC 99 Bosna, SA 34.40
5 Feda OMERBEGOVIC 02 Sport Time, SA 35.42 5 Damir BAHTIJAREVIC 96 Forma, SA 34.46
6 Mirza DRLIEVIC 99 Velez, MO 35.51 6 Anis KOLIC 99 Stari Grad, SA  34.51
7 Hamza FAZLIC 02 Sport Time, SA  36.00 7 Tarik RAHMANOVIC 02 Bosna, SA 34.66
8 Dino KLJAKO 00 Orka, MO 36.08 8 Filip CORIC 02 Bosna, SA 35.26
Grupa 27 od 34, 11:58 Grupa 28 od 34, 12:00
1 Todd LONG OLIVER 98 Velez, MO 34.13 1 Amar HADZIC 01 Sport Time, SA  33.56
2 Omer CAJIC 99 Galeb, LU 34.02 2
3 Amar HAMZAGIC 00 Stari Grad, SA  33.87 3 Semir BILAL 02 Forma, SA 33.55
4 Nedim CIRIC 96 Sharks, SA 33.62 4 Ismir GAGULA 97 Sarajevo, SA 33.28
5 Ariel TANOVIC 98 H20, SA 33.75 5 Berin SADIKOVIC 96 Sport Time, SA  33.52
6 Ivo MARIC 99 Orka, MO 33.90 6 Ersin GEC 02 Bosna, SA 33.55 DNS
7 7 Kenan CATIC 01 Sport Time, SA  33.55
8 Ivan GRCIC 02 Olymp, BL 34.28 8 Alen MRDOVIC 99 Stari Grad, SA  33.61
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Grupa 29 od 34, 12:02

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Amar KABASI
Harun FAZLAGIC
Dino CENGIC

Mirza HAJDARHODZIC
Kerim SADIKOVIC
Mario JELICIC

Grupa 31 od 34, 12:05

1

O~NO O hWN

Milan BAJIC

Amer CAVCIC
Veljko PILJAK
Bakir DZIBRIC

Nedim HADZIC
Amar ALIKADIC
Harun ZALIHIC

Grupa 33 od 34, 12:08

1

o~NOOaM~WN

Eldin DAPO

Adis SALIHBEGOVIC
David TRIVIC

Porde BURIC

Miran KAPOR

Adnan MESIHOVIC
Tarik HAMIDOVIC
Emir BERBEROVIC

triglav

Disciplina 5, Muski, 50m Slobodno/Fre

98
99
99

99
03
97

98
97
99
98

98
98
97

95
96
97
94
96
96
98
98

Stari Grad, SA
Stari Grad, SA
Bosna, SA

Stari Grad, SA
Velez, MO
H20, SA

Olymp, BL
Bosna, SA
Olymp, BL
Galeb, LU

Stari Grad, SA
Velez, MO
Velez, MO

Bosna, SA
Bosna, SA
Olymp, BL
Olymp, BL
Orka, MO
Stari Grad, SA
Galeb, LU
Bosna, SA

33.22
32.96
32.66

32.84
33.02
33.27

30.37
30.16
29.82
28.88

29.88
30.25
30.48

27.86 DNS
27.63
27.45
27.01
27.39
27.47
27.76
27.98
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Grupa 30 od 34, 12:03

1

0 ~NO O~ WN

Aleksandar BRANKOVIC
Aleksa KRMINAC

Nihad HRBAT

Edis PAJIC

Dino STOJANOV
Milenko SAVANOVIC
Namik RUSTEMPASIC
Muhamed AJDINOVIC

Grupa 32 od 34, 12:06

1

O~NOO O hWN

Benjamin SEHIC
Muamer FAZLIC

Deni MANDIC

Andrej VUJICIC

Bakir BABOVIC
Nemanja MILEUSNIC
Arman RADOS

Denis RONCEVIC

Grupa 34 od 34, 12:09

1

o~NOoO O~ WDN

Andelo SIMIC

Srdan JOLIC

Arman BRASNJIC
Nikola BOJINOVIC
Marko BAJIC

Vanja STANIVUKOVIC
Vedad KRKBESEVIC
Kenan CAUSEVIC
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Olymp, BL 32.24
Olymp, BL 31.24
Bosna, SA 30.87
Orka, MO 30.50
Velez, MO 30.71
Olymp, BL 30.95
Bosna, SA 31.69 DNS
Stari Grad, SA  32.26
Stari Grad, SA 28.70
Bosna, SA 28.58 DNS
Velez, MO 28.42
Stari Grad, SA 27.98
Galeb, LU 28.16
Olymp, BL 28.42
Orka, MO 28.67
Stari Grad, SA 28.83
Bosna, SA 26.62
Olymp, BL 26.34
Galeb, LU 25.50
Olymp, BL 25.16
Olymp, BL 25.49
Olymp, BL 25.93
Stari Grad, SA 26.48
Bosna, SA 26.99
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